
ST. ALPHONSUS ST. BENEDICT ST. JOHN

March 8
THIRD SUNDAY
OF LENT

8 AM 
9 AM
10 AM
10:30 AM

Confession
Mass
Coffee & Donuts
1  Communion Class -
McGrath Room

st

11 AM

12 PM
12 PM

Mass with CLOW
(Livestream)
Coffee & Donuts
Grief Support Group -
Parish Center

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM

7:30 PM

Mass
Lectio Divina
FHC Class - Kuyper’s classrm;
Confession
Mass with CLOW

Coffee & Donuts after both Masses

Faith Sharing Group via Zoom

March 9
Monday
Saint Frances of Rome,
Religious

7 AM
7:30 AM

7 PM

Confession
Daily Mass
RIP: Marcia Warren
Men’s Group - McGrath Rm

7 PM Gospel Study via Zoom

March 10
Tuesday

7 AM
7:30 AM

Confession
Daily Mass
RIP: Paul Pioli

7 PM Young Men's Group - 
St. Mary's Room

March 11
Wednesday

7 AM
7:30 AM
6:30 PM

Confession
Daily Mass
Social Justice Commission’s 
Speaker Series: Welcoming 
the Stranger: Catholic
Social Teaching on 
Immigration - McGrath Rm

March 12
Thursday

7 AM
7:30 AM

10 AM
7 PM

Confession
Daily Mass
RIP: Mary Reed
Scripture Study 
OCIA - McGrath Room

2:15 PM
5 PM
6 PM

Family Adoration
Confession
Daily Mass
INT: Louise Gervais

3 PM Family Adoration

March 13
Friday

8:15 AM
to 5 PM

Adoration Chapel open 9 AM

5 - 8 PM
6 PM

Daily Mass
RIP: Rena Fregosi
Fish Fry - Egan Hall
Stations of the Cross

March 14
Saturday

8 AM

11 AM

4 PM
5 PM

Daily Mass
INT: Abraham Family &
the souls in purgatory
Funeral Mass for Alicia
Chandler-Rosary at 10am
Confession
Vigil Mass

9:30 AM Craft Group 11 AM

5 PM

Funeral Mass for Oscar
Richardson
Vigil Mass (Livestream)

SVdP Collection at Mass

March 15
FOURTH SUNDAY
OF LENT

8 AM 
9 AM
10 AM
10:30 AM

Confession
Mass
Breakfast by Angel’s Cafe
1  Communion Class -
McGrath Room

st

10 AM
11 AM

12 PM
12 PM

1  Communion Classst

Youth Mass with CLOW
(Livestream)

Special collection for 
St. Vincent de Paul

Social Hour
Grief Support Group -
Parish Center

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM

9:45 AM
10:30 AM

7:30 PM

Mass
Lectio Divina
SVdP Meeting - Parish Admin
FHC Class - Kuyper’s classrm;
Parents in Egan Hall
Confession
Mass with CLOW
SVdP Collection at both Masses
Coffee & Donuts after both Masses
Faith Sharing Group via Zoom

For livestream and recorded 
masses, click the links:

https://parish.stbens.net
www.facebook.com/stbenseattle

www.stjohnsea.org/live-stream-masses

THIS WEEK’S CALENDAR

March 8, 2026
THIRD SUNDAY OF LENT 

Ex 17:3-7/Rom 5:1-2, 5-8/Jn 4:5-42 or 4:5-15, 19b-26, 39a, 40-42

https://parish.stbens.net/
https://www.facebook.com/stbenseattle
http://www.stjohnsea.org/live-stream-masses

