

THIS WEEK'S CALENDAR

March 8, 2026

THIRD SUNDAY OF LENT

Ex 17:3-7/Rom 5:1-2, 5-8/Jn 4:5-42 or 4:5-15, 19b-26, 39a, 40-42

	ST. ALPHONSUS	ST. BENEDICT	ST. JOHN
March 8 THIRD SUNDAY OF LENT	8 AM Confession 9 AM Mass 10 AM Coffee & Donuts 10:30 AM 1 st Communion Class - McGrath Room	11 AM Mass with CLOW (Livestream) 12 PM Coffee & Donuts 12 PM Grief Support Group - Parish Center	8:30 AM Mass 9:30 AM Lectio Divina 9:35 AM FHC Class - Kuyper's classrm; 9:45 AM Confession 10:30 AM Mass with CLOW Coffee & Donuts after both Masses 7:30 PM Faith Sharing Group via Zoom
March 9 Monday <i>Saint Frances of Rome,</i> <i>Religious</i>	7 AM Confession 7:30 AM Daily Mass RIP: Marcia Warren 7 PM Men's Group - McGrath Rm	7 PM Gospel Study via Zoom	
March 10 Tuesday	7 AM Confession 7:30 AM Daily Mass RIP: Paul Pioli	7 PM Young Men's Group - St. Mary's Room	
March 11 Wednesday	7 AM Confession 7:30 AM Daily Mass 6:30 PM Social Justice Commission's Speaker Series: Welcoming the Stranger: Catholic Social Teaching on Immigration - McGrath Rm		
March 12 Thursday	7 AM Confession 7:30 AM Daily Mass RIP: Mary Reed 10 AM Scripture Study 7 PM OCIA - McGrath Room	2:15 PM Family Adoration 5 PM Confession 6 PM Daily Mass INT: Louise Gervais	3 PM Family Adoration
March 13 Friday	8:15 AM Adoration Chapel open to 5 PM		9 AM Daily Mass RIP: Rena Fregosi 5 - 8 PM Fish Fry - Egan Hall 6 PM Stations of the Cross
March 14 Saturday	8 AM Daily Mass INT: Abraham Family & the souls in purgatory 11 AM Funeral Mass for Alicia Chandler-Rosary at 10am 4 PM Confession 5 PM Vigil Mass	9:30 AM Craft Group	11 AM Funeral Mass for Oscar Richardson 5 PM Vigil Mass (Livestream) SVdP Collection at Mass
March 15 FOURTH SUNDAY OF LENT	8 AM Confession 9 AM Mass 10 AM Breakfast by Angel's Cafe 10:30 AM 1 st Communion Class - McGrath Room	10 AM 1 st Communion Class 11 AM Youth Mass with CLOW (Livestream) Special collection for St. Vincent de Paul 12 PM Social Hour 12 PM Grief Support Group - Parish Center	8:30 AM Mass 9:30 AM Lectio Divina 9:30 AM SVdP Meeting - Parish Admin 9:35 AM FHC Class - Kuyper's classrm; Parents in Egan Hall 9:45 AM Confession 10:30 AM Mass with CLOW SVdP Collection at both Masses Coffee & Donuts after both Masses 7:30 PM Faith Sharing Group via Zoom
	<i>For livestream and recorded</i> <i>masses, click the links:</i>	https://parish.stbens.net www.facebook.com/stbenseattle	www.stjohnsea.org/live-stream-masses